
This form must be completed by all students who are not U.S. citizens or permanent residents who 
intend to be enrolled full-time at Merrimack College. The form must be accompanied by current (no 
older than three months) proof of funding for the first year of studies in the form of a notarized bank 
letter. The total costs that must be documented can be found on the second page of this form.

Personal Data
Important: All personal information must be written exactly as it appears in your passport.

Name ______________________________________________________________________________

Surname First  Middle

Date of Birth __________________________ Place of Birth __________________________

MM/DD/YYYY           City / Country

Country of Citizenship ____________ Country of Legal Permanent Residence ____________________ 

Gender

Male ____________  Female ____________ Other ____________

Visa History
Are you currently in the United States? Yes ___ No ___

If so, what visa status do you hold? ______________________.  
You must attach copies of your I-94 card, I-20, DS2019, or I-797 if applicable.
Contact Information

Mailing Address for I-20: *US Address (if applic)

________________________________________      

________________________________________      

________________________________________      

Telephone number:________________________      

         Permanent Address Outside U.S. (required): 

_________________________________________ 

_________________________________________ 

_________________________________________

Email address:_____________________________

Family Information
Please complete this section regarding family members who will join you in the U.S. Only the spouse and 
children under the age of 21 are eligible for a “dependent visa.” 

Will your family members be entering the U.S. with you? Yes ___ No ___
If yes, please complete the information below.

   Name			 Date of Birth City & Country	           Relationship	    Citizenship 

*Please note applicants with dependents must show additional proof of finances.
We require $800/month for spouse ($9600 per year) and/or $400/month for each child ($4800/year).

of birth(DD/MM/YY)

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT DECLARATION OF FINANCES 2025-2026

Passport Name ______________________________________________________________________



Financial Certification 
To be issued a student visa eligibility document, proof of funding for the first year of tuition, fees, and 
living expenses must be provided. The total available funds should exceed or equal the following 
estimate of costs:

Please indicate how your 
finances are allotted. 

Graduate estimate of costs per year:

Athletic Training, School 
Counseling
Tuition: $35,600 (one year) 
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $67,677  USD

Clinical Mental Health Counseling 
Tuition: 21,750
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $53,827  USD

Applied Chemistry, Biology, 
Exercise and Sport Science
Tuition: $36,480 (one year)  
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $68,557 USD

Civil Engineering, Mechanical 
Engineering
Tuition: $24,650 
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $56,727 USD

Teacher Education
Tuition: $22,320 
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $54,397 USD

Communication, Spirituality, 
Spiritual Direction
Tuition: $19,840 
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $51,917

** Please complete this section only if you are funded by sponsor, personal or family funds & the bank documentation is not in the 
student’s name. 

If you are supported by family funds or another sponsor you must submit a notarized bank letter that specifies 
a dollar amount. This figure does not need to be the total amount in the account, just an amount in excess of 
the total financial certification. In addition, have your family member 
or sponsor complete the following:

I, _________________________________________(Parent, Family Member, or Sponsor Name) 

have current financial holdings of at least ______________________________(dollar amount), that are 

available for the purposes of covering financial expenses for _____________________ ______________ (name of 

student) for study at Merrimack College.

Signature _______________________________________________    Date: ______________

Merrimack College Funds 

U.S. Government Agency 

Foreign Government Other 

Organizations Sponsor 

Funds** 

Family Funds** 

Personal Funds** 

Total 

____________ 

____________ 

____________ 

____________ 

____________ 

____________ 

____________ 

____________ 

Accounting, Business 
Analytics, Finance,    
Leadership, Management, 
Health Promotion and 
Management
Tuition: $23,200 
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $55,277 USD

Social Work
Tuition: $31,920 (one year)  
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $63,997 USD

Nutrition and Human 
Performance
Tuition: $30,780 (one year)  
Living Expenses: $25,000
Health Insurance: $3,977 
Books: $1,500
Fees: $1,600
Total: $62,857 USD
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